WINES BY THE GLASS

STAFF FAVOURITES

Chateau Le Raz — IGP Périgord Ter’ Raz NV

Domaine Gaujal — Picpoul de Pinet 2018

G. & J.-H. Goisot — Saint-Bris Exogyra Virgula 2015

E & E Vocoret — Chablis Le Bas de Chapelot 2017
Domaine du Clos des Pivotins — Sancerre Les Néores 2016

Domaine G. Vernay — Condrieu Les Terrasses de 'Empire 2018

Domaine Jean-Louis Tissot = Vin Jaune 2011 (75ml)

Domaine Giachino — Vin de France Marius et Simone 2018

Chateau Le Raz — IGP Périgord Ter’ Raz NV

Clos de la Roilette — Fleurie 2018
Domaine Richeaume - IGP Méditerranée Tradition 2016

Domaine Naudin Ferrand — Hautes-Cétes-De-Nuits 2015

Domaine Richeaume - IGP Méditerranée Columelle 2016

Le Vieux Donjon — Chéteauneuf du Pape 2014

Chéateau Le Raz — Haut-Montravel 1995 (75ML)

Domaine de Beaurenard — Rasteau Vin Doux Naturel NV (75ML)

Domaine La Tour Vieille — Banyuls Vin de Méditation NV (50ML)

TYPE

White
White
White
White
White

White

Yellow

Orange

Red

Red
Red
Red
Red

Red

Sweet

Sweet Red

Sweet Red

125ml

£5

£6

£8

£11

£12

£18

£9

£11

£5

£7.5

£8.5

£11

£13

£14.5

£7.5

£6

£10

ASK FOR OUR FULL WINE LIST COMPRISING OF OVER 700 REFERENCES

An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

750ml

£21

£24.5

£32

£42

£45

£85

£53

£43

£21

£30

£33.5

£42

£46.5

£52

£34.5

£35

£86



