

# WINES BY THE GLASS

---

	TYPE	125ml	750ml
<b>STAFF FAVOURITES</b>			
Château Le Raz – IGP Périgord Ter' Raz NV	White	£5	£21
Domaine Gaujal – Picpoul de Pinet 2018	White	£6	£24.5
G. & J.-H. Goisot – Saint-Bris Exogyra Virgula 2015	White	£8	£32
E & E Vocoret – Chablis Le Bas de Chapelot 2017	White	£11	£42
Domaine du Clos des Pivotins – Sancerre Les Néores 2016	White	£12	£45
Domaine G. Vernay – Condrieu Les Terrasses de l'Empire 2018	White	£18	£85
Domaine Jean-Louis Tissot – Vin Jaune 2011 (75ml)	Yellow	£9	£53
Domaine Giachino – Vin de France Marius et Simone 2018	Orange	£11	£43
Château Le Raz – IGP Périgord Ter' Raz NV	Red	£5	£21
Clos de la Roilette – Fleurie 2018	Red	£7.5	£30
Domaine Richeaume - IGP Méditerranée Tradition 2016	Red	£8.5	£33.5
Domaine Naudin Ferrand – Hautes-Côtes-De-Nuits 2015	Red	£11	£42
Domaine Richeaume - IGP Méditerranée Columelle 2016	Red	£13	£46.5
Le Vieux Donjon – Châteauneuf du Pape 2014	Red	£14.5	£52
Château Le Raz – Haut-Montravel 1995 (75ML)	Sweet	£7.5	£34.5
Domaine de Beurenard – Rasteau Vin Doux Naturel NV (75ML)	Sweet Red	£6	£35
Domaine La Tour Vieille – Banyuls Vin de Méditation NV (50ML)	Sweet Red	£10	£86

ASK FOR OUR FULL WINE LIST COMPRISING OF OVER 700 REFERENCES

*An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.*